
entry# horse / details owner handler

Royal Agricultural Winter Fair CSI5*-W/2* CDI3*-W ~ November 7-16,
Class Sheet

46. $1000 Welsh Driving Pony or Cob over 12.2

1214 Lily Lane Carrousel Surprize Ruth Whiting Ruth Whiting
2012 / Sorrel / WELSH / Mare -Forest Mills Carrousel x Tigger

1223 Highlanders Dafydd Jango Johanne Cameron Johanne Cameron
2019 / Gray / Welsh / Mare -Chamness Dafydd x Bronze Jenna

1231 Hollyrock Not Just a Charmer Sarah Burden Sarah Burden
2018 / GREY / HALF WELSH / Gelding -Rio's Blueprint x Farnley Goldstone

1256 Reidell Cardi D Maude Brouard Maude Brouard
2020 / Chestnut / Welsh Cob / Mare -Reidell Magic's Thunderstruck x Menai Cardi Princess

1274 Reidell Magic's Thunderstruck Ammie Reid Ammie Reid
2017 / Chesnut / Welsh / Stallion -Menai Magic's Boy x B's Mystical Star

1284 Halcyonia Stormydd Gira Melissa Saunders Melissa Saunders
2018 / Bay / Welsh / Mare -Halcyonia Feature Presentation x Halcyonia Aleatoire

1334 Aislings Princess Prada Jess Cameron Jess Cameron
2020 / BAY / Half-WELSH / M -LAS CASIMBAS BUCKAROO x THE TURN N BURN GAL

Total Entries: 7

Wednesday 15 October 2025  1Page 1 of



entry# horse / details owner handler

Royal Agricultural Winter Fair CSI5*-W/2* CDI3*-W ~ November 7-16,
Class Sheet

47. $1000 Welsh Pleasure Driving Pony 12.2 & Under

1202 Alvesta Brenin Arthur Monica Nelson Monica Nelson
2015 / BAY / WELSH MOUNTAIN PONY / Stallion -NERWYN GWYN x LIANNA LS SNOW WHITE

1218 Alvesta Cherish Helen Jane Southgate Helen Jane Southgate
2009 / Grey / Welsh / Mare -Nerwyn Gwyn x Alvesta Bubbilicious

1219 South Gates Twilight Helen Jane Southgate Driver Unknown
2005 / Grey  / Part Welsh / Mare -Lianne's Saqqarah x Twilight's Mom

1257 Reidell Jumping Jack Flash Michelle Drake Michelle Drake
2020 / Grey  / Welsh Pony / Gelding -EYARTH OBSIDIAN x WIND DANCER ENCHANT ME TU

1280 Starry Night Jennifer Robertson Jennifer Robertson
2011 / Palomino / Welsh / Gelding -Brookside Steal A Star x Talywern Silver Onyx

1287 Miracle Jack Bee Nimble Lisa Krick Summerfield Lisa Krick Summerfield
2009 / Buckskin / Welsh / Gelding -MT Ridge Yellow Jacket x Heritage Halls The Cats Meow

Total Entries: 6
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entry# horse / details owner handler

Royal Agricultural Winter Fair CSI5*-W/2* CDI3*-W ~ November 7-16,
Class Sheet

48. $1000 Welsh Pleasure Driven By A Lady - JR/AM

1202 Alvesta Brenin Arthur Monica Nelson Monica Nelson
2015 / BAY / WELSH MOUNTAIN PONY / Stallion -NERWYN GWYN x LIANNA LS SNOW WHITE

1214 Lily Lane Carrousel Surprize Ruth Whiting Ruth Whiting
2012 / Sorrel / WELSH / Mare -Forest Mills Carrousel x Tigger

1218 Alvesta Cherish Helen Jane Southgate Helen Jane Southgate
2009 / Grey / Welsh / Mare -Nerwyn Gwyn x Alvesta Bubbilicious

1219 South Gates Twilight Helen Jane Southgate Driver Unknown
2005 / Grey  / Part Welsh / Mare -Lianne's Saqqarah x Twilight's Mom

1223 Highlanders Dafydd Jango Johanne Cameron Johanne Cameron
2019 / Gray / Welsh / Mare -Chamness Dafydd x Bronze Jenna

1231 Hollyrock Not Just a Charmer Sarah Burden Sarah Burden
2018 / GREY / HALF WELSH / Gelding -Rio's Blueprint x Farnley Goldstone

1256 Reidell Cardi D Maude Brouard Maude Brouard
2020 / Chestnut / Welsh Cob / Mare -Reidell Magic's Thunderstruck x Menai Cardi Princess

1257 Reidell Jumping Jack Flash Michelle Drake Michelle Drake
2020 / Grey  / Welsh Pony / Gelding -EYARTH OBSIDIAN x WIND DANCER ENCHANT ME TU

1274 Reidell Magic's Thunderstruck Ammie Reid Ammie Reid
2017 / Chesnut / Welsh / Stallion -Menai Magic's Boy x B's Mystical Star

1280 Starry Night Jennifer Robertson Jennifer Robertson
2011 / Palomino / Welsh / Gelding -Brookside Steal A Star x Talywern Silver Onyx

1284 Halcyonia Stormydd Gira Melissa Saunders Melissa Saunders
2018 / Bay / Welsh / Mare -Halcyonia Feature Presentation x Halcyonia Aleatoire

1287 Miracle Jack Bee Nimble Lisa Krick Summerfield Lisa Krick Summerfield
2009 / Buckskin / Welsh / Gelding -MT Ridge Yellow Jacket x Heritage Halls The Cats Meow

1334 Aislings Princess Prada Jess Cameron Jess Cameron
2020 / BAY / Half-WELSH / M -LAS CASIMBAS BUCKAROO x THE TURN N BURN GAL

Total Entries: 13
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entry# horse / details owner handler

Royal Agricultural Winter Fair CSI5*-W/2* CDI3*-W ~ November 7-16,
Class Sheet

1201. A - Two Year Old & Under - Colt, Filly, Gelding

1203 Ar-Sh-We Cattleya Sally Davidson Monica Nelson
2024 / Chestnut sabino / Welsh Mountain Pony / Mare -Blanche Montana x Cat Creek Magnolia

1215 Coyote Run Endora Muriel Burnley Corina Casey
2023 / Grey / Welsh / Mare -Flydon Luc x Coyote Run Enya

Total Entries: 2
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entry# horse / details owner handler

Royal Agricultural Winter Fair CSI5*-W/2* CDI3*-W ~ November 7-16,
Class Sheet

1202. A - Three Year Old & Over - Stallion

1202 Alvesta Brenin Arthur Monica Nelson Monica Nelson
2015 / BAY / WELSH MOUNTAIN PONY / Stallion -NERWYN GWYN x LIANNA LS SNOW WHITE

1239 Foothill’s Orion Cayley Griesdale Caitlin Koestner
2008 / Grey / Welsh Mountain Pony / Stallion -Cotn’wd Hotspur x Starlette’s Happy Image

1269 Delami Red Legend Jenna Ponzo Jenna Ponzo
2014 / Grey / Welsh Pony / Stallion -SUNWILLOW GALONG x DELAMI SIMPLY RED

1275 Jenn-U-Wynn Krypton-Knight Arens Equestrian Sandrelle Begley
2005 / Black / Registered Welsh Section A  / Stallion -Talywern Night Owl x Boogie Kitty

Total Entries: 4
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entry# horse / details owner handler

Royal Agricultural Winter Fair CSI5*-W/2* CDI3*-W ~ November 7-16,
Class Sheet

1203. A - Three Year Old & Over - Mare

1218 Alvesta Cherish Helen Jane Southgate Helen Jane Southgate
2009 / Grey / Welsh / Mare -Nerwyn Gwyn x Alvesta Bubbilicious

1253 Bothell Manor All That Glitters Joyce Pegg Allyssa Vollick
0 / Grey / Welsh / Mare - x

Total Entries: 2
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entry# horse / details owner handler

Royal Agricultural Winter Fair CSI5*-W/2* CDI3*-W ~ November 7-16,
Class Sheet

1204. A - Three Year Old & Over - Gelding

1266 Hidden Treasure Caitlyn Norman Caitlyn Norman
0 / Liver chestnut / Welsh / Gelding -Shell-crest dusty gold x Sorens Angela

1280 Starry Night Jennifer Robertson Jennifer Robertson
2011 / Palomino / Welsh / Gelding -Brookside Steal A Star x Talywern Silver Onyx

Total Entries: 2
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entry# horse / details owner handler

Royal Agricultural Winter Fair CSI5*-W/2* CDI3*-W ~ November 7-16,
Class Sheet

1206. B -Two Year Old & Under - Colt, Filly, Gelding

1211 Arnaby Grand Finale Marilyn Lee-Hannah Robin Hannah
2023 / Palomino / Welsh / Stallion -EYARTH ERAGON x ARNABY LITTLE LARRIKIN

1229 Beechgroves Confetti Pop Erin Price D.J. Murtagh
2024 / Smokey Black / Section B Welsh / Mare -BEAVERWOOD'S MYSTIQUE x GAYFIELDS CLEOPATRA NO D'NILE

1243 Boston Run Amsterdam Paul Maye Paul Maye
0 / CHESTNUT / WELSH PONY / Stallion -*TELYNAU ROYAL ANTHEM x HOAKHORST SWEET SYMPHONY

1244 Eyarth Ariana Patricia F. Eastman Cheryl Ann Maye
0 / CHESTNUT / WELSH PONY / Mare -RHOSON ADONIS x EYARTH LILI MARLENE

1245 Free World Ethan Maye Ethan Maye
0 / PALOMINO / WELSH PONY / Stallion -FALLING MOON FREEDOM x ALVESTA LOTUS BLOSSOM

1254 Alvesta Nikos Jenna Ponzo Jenna Ponzo
2023 / Black / Welsh Pony / Stallion -THISTLEDOWN ARCTIC LORE x ALVESTA NAIYA

1261 Brevmacs Avalon Gold Evelyn Macpherson Evelyn Macpherson
2024 / Palomino / Welsh / Mare -Eyarth Ares x Arnaby Little Larrikin

1265 Cassells Texas Pete Caitlyn Norman Caitlyn Norman
2024 / Liver chestnut / Welsh / Stallion -Alvesta valentino x Wanbarrow lady lola

1271 Kickapoo Chips Ahoy Crystal Vaillancourt Crystal Vaillancourt
2023 / Palimino / Welsh Pony / Mare -Caddo Texas Twister x Cuesta Chiquita

1283 Fferm Gwenffrwd Vintage Christina Southwick Jennifer Robertson
2023 / Chestnut / Welsh / Mare -Midnight Crown Royal x Fferm Gwenfrrwd Fiona

Total Entries: 10
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entry# horse / details owner handler

Royal Agricultural Winter Fair CSI5*-W/2* CDI3*-W ~ November 7-16,
Class Sheet

1207. B - Three Year Old & Over - Stallion

1200 Arnaby Ted E Samantha Eidsness Samantha Eidsness
2020 / chestnut roan / welsh sec B / Stallion -Eyarth Eragon x Thistledown Lucy Locket

Total Entries: 1
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entry# horse / details owner handler

Royal Agricultural Winter Fair CSI5*-W/2* CDI3*-W ~ November 7-16,
Class Sheet

1208. B - Three Year Old & Over - Mare

1217 Farnley Chesapeake Alayne Reed David Reed
2015 / GREY / WELSH / M -Arlen Royal Banner x Farnley Preakness

1220 Kaiser's Holly Hock Helen Jane Southgate Helen Jane Southgate
2009 / Black / Welsh / Mare -Tantallon All American x Lianna's Gemstone

1236 Frontier Mystic Gold Christina Beblow Aslyn Wilson
0 / Palomino  / Welsh pony / Mare - x

1259 Saddlelake Royal Love Song Anne Thurgood Anne Thurgood
2020 / Chestnut / Welsh / Mare -Telynau Royal Charter x Bronheulog Spring Song

1263 Alvesta Oneida Brian Newman Brian Newman
0 / Grey  / welsh  / Mare  -thistledown Arctic Lore  x alvetsa fairy lustre

1267 Trapalandas A Key To Eternity Matthew Bishop Allie Bishop
0 / Dun / Welsh / Mare -The key x Hallmarks Moment in time

1268 Wanbarrow Lady Lola Caitlyn Norman Allie Bishop
2014 / Bay roan / Welsh / Mare -Northern Cross Golden Occasion x Wanbarrow Miss Muffet

1270 Alvesta Castula Natasha Schermel Jenna Ponzo
0 / Chestnut / Welsh Pony / Filly -THISTLEDOWN ARCTIC LORE x ALVESTA CAELIA

1276 Prairie Sun Sedona Kristen Gordeyko Kristen Gordeyko
0 / Brown / Welsh / Mare -Anri Cadenza x Prairie Sun Alika Lass

1279 BPP Rose Gold Kenzie Black Kenzie Black
2020 / Palomino / Section B Welsh  / Mare -Cadlanvalley Gold Coin x Northern Cross Briar Rose

Total Entries: 10
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entry# horse / details owner handler

Royal Agricultural Winter Fair CSI5*-W/2* CDI3*-W ~ November 7-16,
Class Sheet

1209. B - Three Year Old & Over - Gelding

1216 Arnaby Oberon Olivia Fortis Olivia Fortis
2020 / Bay / Welsh / Gelding -Eyarth Obsidian x Mynach Frivoity

1257 Reidell Jumping Jack Flash Michelle Drake Michelle Drake
2020 / Grey  / Welsh Pony / Gelding -EYARTH OBSIDIAN x WIND DANCER ENCHANT ME TU

Total Entries: 2
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entry# horse / details owner handler

Royal Agricultural Winter Fair CSI5*-W/2* CDI3*-W ~ November 7-16,
Class Sheet

1211. C/D - Two Year Old & Under - Colt, Filly, Gelding

1224 Highlanders Jango's Legacy Johanne Cameron Johanne Cameron
2024 / Grey / Welsh / Stallion -Highlanders Dafydd Jango x Nibrika Glenavon Dancer

1241 Reidell Made of Magic Caitlin Koestner Caitlin Koestner
2023 / Chestnut / Welsh  / Stallion -Reidell Magic’s Thunderstruck x Cwmfelen Caeti Fach

1250 Chrystal Aqua Aura Monique Dandurand François Bergeron
2024 / Chesnut / Welsh / Mare -Menai Rochester x Rivendale Keira

1255 Llanarth Principality Maude Brouard Maude Brouard
2023 / Bay / Welsh Cob / Stallion -Llanarth Prince of Wales x Llanarth Gwyneth

1273 Reidell Lady Ebony Ammie Reid Ammie Reid
2022 / Black / Welsh Cob / Mare -Synod Lord Percival x Reidedll Do You Believe in Magic

Total Entries: 5
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entry# horse / details owner handler

Royal Agricultural Winter Fair CSI5*-W/2* CDI3*-W ~ November 7-16,
Class Sheet

1212. C/D - Three Year Old & Over - Stallion

1274 Reidell Magic's Thunderstruck Ammie Reid Ammie Reid
2017 / Chesnut / Welsh / Stallion -Menai Magic's Boy x B's Mystical Star

1281 Castleberry's Debonair Jennifer Robertson Jennifer Robertson
2016 / Chestnut / Welsh / Stallion -Castleberry's Refflection x Castleberry's Dyma Hi

1285 MHS Razmatazz Melissa Saunders Melissa Saunders
2021 / Bay / Welsh Cob / Stallion -GWYNFAES CULHWCH x MHS JAZZMATAZZ

Total Entries: 3
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entry# horse / details owner handler

Royal Agricultural Winter Fair CSI5*-W/2* CDI3*-W ~ November 7-16,
Class Sheet

1213. C/D - Three Year Old & Over - Mare

1251 Perrly Northern Belle François Bergeron François Bergeron
2015 / Bay / Welsh / Mare -Boogie Merlin x Boogie Lady Ginger

1252 Reidell Heartbreaker Corina Casey Corina Casey
2019 / Black / Welsh Cob / Mare -Menai Don Carlos x Canterbrook Whisper

1256 Reidell Cardi D Maude Brouard Maude Brouard
2020 / Chestnut / Welsh Cob / Mare -Reidell Magic's Thunderstruck x Menai Cardi Princess

1284 Halcyonia Stormydd Gira Melissa Saunders Melissa Saunders
2018 / Bay / Welsh / Mare -Halcyonia Feature Presentation x Halcyonia Aleatoire

1286 Halcyonia Olwen Melissa Saunders Melissa Saunders
2018 / Bay / Welsh Cob / Mare -Halcyonia Feature Presentation x Halcyonia Hawaiian Fascination

Total Entries: 5

Wednesday 15 October 2025  1Page 1 of



entry# horse / details owner handler

Royal Agricultural Winter Fair CSI5*-W/2* CDI3*-W ~ November 7-16,
Class Sheet

1214. C/D - Three Year Old & Over - Gelding

1223 Highlanders Dafydd Jango Johanne Cameron Johanne Cameron
2019 / Gray / Welsh / Mare -Chamness Dafydd x Bronze Jenna

1282 Ffrewyn Davenport Christina Southwick Jennifer Robertson
2020 / Chestnut / Welsh / Gelding -Castleberry's Debonair x Quillane Atarah

1288 Cwmfelen Knight King Lisa Foster Lisa Foster
2019 / Black Dun / Welsh / Gelding -Wind Dancer Charisma x Cwmfelen Dragon Fly

Total Entries: 3
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entry# horse / details owner handler

Royal Agricultural Winter Fair CSI5*-W/2* CDI3*-W ~ November 7-16,
Class Sheet

1216. Half Welsh/Cob Foals & Yearlings

1206 It's Classified AV Shara Pavan Shara Pavan
2025 / Bay Roan / half welsh / Stallion -Arnaby Maverick x Cinnamon Spice

1209 Beaverwood's Petunia Kirsten Brunner Kilby Brunner Deforest
2024 / Bay / Part Welsh / Mare -Beaverwood's Mystique x Beaverwood's Delphinium

1213 Ffrewyn View Halloo Laura Giffen Laura Giffen
0 / Black / Welsh Hanoverian / Stallion -FFREWYN ICONIC x SCOTTLYN

1232 Monkey Business Of Shannondoe Olivia Fortis Shara Pavan
2024 / Bay / Half welsh / Mare -Smoke Tree Dragontales x Monkey

1233 Come What May Olivia Fortis Shara Pavan
2025 / Grey / Half welsh GRP / Stallion -Clanfair Mirabeau x Fluttershy

1234 Mystical Morning PS Rebecca Moore Rebecca Moore
2025 / BUCK / WELSH / Mare -Beaverwoods Mystique x Great to be Next

1246 Lady's Choice Michelle Hazel Ethan Maye
0 / BAY / WELSH PONY CROSS / Gelding -CADLANVALLEY MANHATTEN x LADYBUG

1247 Lady's First Michelle Hazel Paul Maye
0 / CHESTNUT / WELSH PONY CROSS / Mare -CADLANVALLEY MANHATTEN x LADYBUG

1249 KC Perfectly Charming Sierra Bates Corina Casey
0 / Buckskin / Half Welsh / Stallion -*Glanvyrnwy Casper x Bezaubernde

1262 Wynnbrook Amora Jacqueline Morris Jacqueline Morris
0 / BAY / WELSH PONY CROSS / Mare -WYNNBROOK COUPE D'ETAT x MAGIC SLIPPER

1264 Cassells Louisiana Hot Sauce Caitlyn Norman Caitlyn Norman
0 / Chestnut / Half welsh / Mare -Alvesta valentino x Rare as firewater

1272 Wintergreen Strawberry TE Crystal Vaillancourt Crystal Vaillancourt
2024 / ROAN / WELSH PONY CROSS / Mare -Arnaby Titanium E x CALVIN CREST CALLISTO

Total Entries: 12
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entry# horse / details owner handler

Royal Agricultural Winter Fair CSI5*-W/2* CDI3*-W ~ November 7-16,
Class Sheet

1217. Half Welsh/Cob Two Year Olds

1208 Beaverwood's Bubblicious Kirsten Brunner Kilby Brunner Deforest
2023 / Bay / Half Welsh / Mare -BEAVERWOOD'S MYSTIQUE x BEAVERWOODS SPEARMINT

1212 Crown Ridge Top Model Emily Wulff D.J. Murtagh
2023 / Black (grey) / half-welsh / Mare -Hillcrests Top Hat x Imagine

1226 Mystical Cyfrin Shara Pavan Shara Pavan
2023 / Buckskin / Welsh Half-Bred / Gelding -Mynach Mystical x Katastrophe K

1227 Orchard Hills Tokyo Smoke Erin Price D.J. Murtagh
2023 / Grey / Half Welsh / Stallion -Orchard Hills Finer by Far x Gayfields Cleopatra No D'nile

1237 Aslanah’s Victory Christina Beblow Christina Beblow
2023 / Silver buckskin  / Welsh x / Mare -LSC Silver Glory Taffy x Frontier Gold Digger

1248 Cool Time SLS Stephanie Poupart Sandra Laprise
2023 / Bay / Walsh Half-Breed / Stallion -Central Time x Wanabarrow Sonatina

1258 Highlanders Blue Jasmin C57 Sylvie Delorme Johanne Cameron
2023 / Bukskin / Half Welsh / Mare -Carlchen 57 x Bronze Jenna

1311 Skyes The Limit Hayward Farms Theresa Detsikas
0 / Palomino / Welsh / Mare -Rosedale Top Cat x Morton's Jasmine

Total Entries: 8
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entry# horse / details owner handler

Royal Agricultural Winter Fair CSI5*-W/2* CDI3*-W ~ November 7-16,
Class Sheet

1218. Half Welsh/Cob 3 Years & Over - Mare

1204 N.E.A Cardinal's Starlight Ivy Conrad Ivy Conrad
2014 / Dark Bay / Half-Welsh / Mare -Telgay Foxfire Fred x Maude

1207 Beaverwood's Amber Kirsten Brunner Kilby Brunner Deforest
2022 / Grey / Half Welsh / Mare -Cwmfelen Travellor x Beaverwoods Saphire

1214 Lily Lane Carrousel Surprize Ruth Whiting Ruth Whiting
2012 / Sorrel / WELSH / Mare -Forest Mills Carrousel x Tigger

1221 South Gates Fool's Gold Helen Jane Southgate Helen Jane Southgate
2022 / Black / Welsh / Mare -Talywern Debonare x South Gates Gold Standard

1225 Cwmfelen Cat Girl Josefine Vervoort Josefine Vervoort
2019 / PALAM / HALF WELSH / Mare -Llanarth Catcall x Cwmfelen Dulais

1235 Speechless SLS Emma Dano Emma Dano
2022 / Bay Roan  / Half Welsh / Mare -Starry Night x Sandrina

1260 Morton's Skyfall Lindsey Duff Lindsey Duff
2013 / Chestnut / HALF / Mare -Stokham Commander M x Turf

1289 Lemontree Guinevere Crystal Vaillancourt Crystal Vaillancourt
2020 / Black / Welsh / Mare -Lemontree Casanova x Lemontree Glamour Girl

1333 Aisling Foxy Roxy Jess Cameron Jess Cameron
2022 / Palomino  / Half-welsh / Mare -ALVESTA FOXGLOVE x Quiet Frankly

1334 Aislings Princess Prada Jess Cameron Jess Cameron
2020 / BAY / Half-WELSH / M -LAS CASIMBAS BUCKAROO x THE TURN N BURN GAL

Total Entries: 10
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entry# horse / details owner handler

Royal Agricultural Winter Fair CSI5*-W/2* CDI3*-W ~ November 7-16,
Class Sheet

1219. Half Welsh/Cob 3 Years & Over - Stallions/Geldings

1201 Limited Edition's Benediction Eric Dirks Samantha Eidsness
2022 / CHEST / WELSH / Gelding -Bodyguard x Priestwood Porcelain

1205 SLS Shooting Star Lorna Lesser Cydney Pavan
2021 / Bay / Welsh Half Bred / Gelding -Starry Night x Sriracha

1210 Jaunty Tess Waxman Natalie Matyas
2022 / BAY / HALF-WELSH / Gelding -TALYWERN DEBONARE x NORTHWIND MARISSA

1222 Morton's Jaguar Ray & Alison Morton Alison Morton
2009 / Bay / Half Welsh / Gelding -Rosedale Top Cat x Morton's Eglantine

1228 Disco Kid Shawna Whitty D.J. Murtagh
2022 / Dark Bay / Half Welsh / Gelding -Rollingwoods Cookie Thief x Loafers Lodge Surprise Party

1230 Mystical Golden Ticket Liz Beattie Jennifer Harris
0 / Palomino / Half Welsh / Gelding -Mynach mystical x Lady four gold

1231 Hollyrock Not Just a Charmer Sarah Burden Sarah Burden
2018 / GREY / HALF WELSH / Gelding -Rio's Blueprint x Farnley Goldstone

1238 Aslanah’s Vermek Basari Christina Beblow Christina Beblow
2019 / Palomino  / WELSH / Gelding -Glanvyrnwy Casper x Fully Loaded

1240 Mortons Ozcat Cayley Griesdale Caitlin Koestner
2019 / Dark Bay / Half Welsh / Stallion -Rosedale Top Cat x Mortons Jasmine

1242 Master Of Mischief S P Michaela Marcello Michaela Marcello
2017 / Chestnut / Half-Welsh / Stallion -Kelly Acres Truth Or Dare x All Inclusive

Total Entries: 10
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entry# horse / details owner handler

Royal Agricultural Winter Fair CSI5*-W/2* CDI3*-W ~ November 7-16,
Class Sheet

1221. Welsh Pony Lead Line - Walk Only

1214 Lily Lane Carrousel Surprize Ruth Whiting Eleanor Bouford
2012 / Sorrel / WELSH / Mare -Forest Mills Carrousel x Tigger

1228 Disco Kid Shawna Whitty Rider Unknown
2022 / Dark Bay / Half Welsh / Gelding -Rollingwoods Cookie Thief x Loafers Lodge Surprise Party

1268 Wanbarrow Lady Lola Caitlyn Norman Cadence Haley
2014 / Bay roan / Welsh / Mare -Northern Cross Golden Occasion x Wanbarrow Miss Muffet

1279 BPP Rose Gold Kenzie Black Adelaide Glaspell
2020 / Palomino / Section B Welsh  / Mare -Cadlanvalley Gold Coin x Northern Cross Briar Rose

1280 Starry Night Jennifer Robertson Finley Gray
2011 / Palomino / Welsh / Gelding -Brookside Steal A Star x Talywern Silver Onyx

1334 Aislings Princess Prada Jess Cameron Rayla Power
2020 / BAY / Half-WELSH / M -LAS CASIMBAS BUCKAROO x THE TURN N BURN GAL

Total Entries: 6
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entry# horse / details owner handler

Royal Agricultural Winter Fair CSI5*-W/2* CDI3*-W ~ November 7-16,
Class Sheet

1222. Welsh Junior Showmanship - 10 Years & Under

1207 Beaverwood's Amber Kirsten Brunner Sienna Green
2022 / Grey / Half Welsh / Mare -Cwmfelen Travellor x Beaverwoods Saphire

1208 Beaverwood's Bubblicious Kirsten Brunner Adalia Ney
2023 / Bay / Half Welsh / Mare -BEAVERWOOD'S MYSTIQUE x BEAVERWOODS SPEARMINT

1209 Beaverwood's Petunia Kirsten Brunner Emma Bassett
2024 / Bay / Part Welsh / Mare -Beaverwood's Mystique x Beaverwood's Delphinium

1216 Arnaby Oberon Olivia Fortis Addison Bowman
2020 / Bay / Welsh / Gelding -Eyarth Obsidian x Mynach Frivoity

1217 Farnley Chesapeake Alayne Reed David Reed
2015 / GREY / WELSH / M -Arlen Royal Banner x Farnley Preakness

1225 Cwmfelen Cat Girl Josefine Vervoort Josefine Vervoort
2019 / PALAM / HALF WELSH / Mare -Llanarth Catcall x Cwmfelen Dulais

1253 Bothell Manor All That Glitters Joyce Pegg Ella Pegg
0 / Grey / Welsh / Mare - x

1268 Wanbarrow Lady Lola Caitlyn Norman Macalo  Holme null
2014 / Bay roan / Welsh / Mare -Northern Cross Golden Occasion x Wanbarrow Miss Muffet

1276 Prairie Sun Sedona Kristen Gordeyko Handler Unknown
0 / Brown / Welsh / Mare -Anri Cadenza x Prairie Sun Alika Lass

1279 BPP Rose Gold Kenzie Black Braylee Black-Hulskramer
2020 / Palomino / Section B Welsh  / Mare -Cadlanvalley Gold Coin x Northern Cross Briar Rose

Total Entries: 10
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entry# horse / details owner handler

Royal Agricultural Winter Fair CSI5*-W/2* CDI3*-W ~ November 7-16,
Class Sheet

1223. Welsh Junior Showmanship - 11 to 17 Years

1204 N.E.A Cardinal's Starlight Ivy Conrad Ivy Conrad
2014 / Dark Bay / Half-Welsh / Mare -Telgay Foxfire Fred x Maude

1207 Beaverwood's Amber Kirsten Brunner Georgia Green
2022 / Grey / Half Welsh / Mare -Cwmfelen Travellor x Beaverwoods Saphire

1216 Arnaby Oberon Olivia Fortis Olivia Fortis
2020 / Bay / Welsh / Gelding -Eyarth Obsidian x Mynach Frivoity

1230 Mystical Golden Ticket Liz Beattie Cora Barfoot null
0 / Palomino / Half Welsh / Gelding -Mynach mystical x Lady four gold

1236 Frontier Mystic Gold Christina Beblow Aslyn Wilson
0 / Palomino  / Welsh pony / Mare - x

1237 Aslanah’s Victory Christina Beblow Handler Unknown
2023 / Silver buckskin  / Welsh x / Mare -LSC Silver Glory Taffy x Frontier Gold Digger

1238 Aslanah’s Vermek Basari Christina Beblow Handler Unknown
2019 / Palomino  / WELSH / Gelding -Glanvyrnwy Casper x Fully Loaded

1252 Reidell Heartbreaker Corina Casey Dylan Chapman
2019 / Black / Welsh Cob / Mare -Menai Don Carlos x Canterbrook Whisper

1253 Bothell Manor All That Glitters Joyce Pegg Allyssa Vollick
0 / Grey / Welsh / Mare - x

1267 Trapalandas A Key To Eternity Matthew Bishop Allie Bishop
0 / Dun / Welsh / Mare -The key x Hallmarks Moment in time

1268 Wanbarrow Lady Lola Caitlyn Norman Claire Bigham
2014 / Bay roan / Welsh / Mare -Northern Cross Golden Occasion x Wanbarrow Miss Muffet

1273 Reidell Lady Ebony Ammie Reid Fred Fleming
2022 / Black / Welsh Cob / Mare -Synod Lord Percival x Reidedll Do You Believe in Magic

1279 BPP Rose Gold Kenzie Black Isabelle Andrews
2020 / Palomino / Section B Welsh  / Mare -Cadlanvalley Gold Coin x Northern Cross Briar Rose

1284 Halcyonia Stormydd Gira Melissa Saunders Tatianna Bedard
2018 / Bay / Welsh / Mare -Halcyonia Feature Presentation x Halcyonia Aleatoire

Total Entries: 14
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entry# horse / details owner handler

Royal Agricultural Winter Fair CSI5*-W/2* CDI3*-W ~ November 7-16,
Class Sheet

1226. Welsh Champion of Champions

1200 Arnaby Ted E Samantha Eidsness Samantha Eidsness
2020 / chestnut roan / welsh sec B / Stallion -Eyarth Eragon x Thistledown Lucy Locket

1215 Coyote Run Endora Muriel Burnley Corina Casey
2023 / Grey / Welsh / Mare -Flydon Luc x Coyote Run Enya

1216 Arnaby Oberon Olivia Fortis Olivia Fortis
2020 / Bay / Welsh / Gelding -Eyarth Obsidian x Mynach Frivoity

1229 Beechgroves Confetti Pop Erin Price D.J. Murtagh
2024 / Smokey Black / Section B Welsh / Mare -BEAVERWOOD'S MYSTIQUE x GAYFIELDS CLEOPATRA NO D'NILE

1243 Boston Run Amsterdam Paul Maye Paul Maye
0 / CHESTNUT / WELSH PONY / Stallion -*TELYNAU ROYAL ANTHEM x HOAKHORST SWEET SYMPHONY

1245 Free World Ethan Maye Ethan Maye
0 / PALOMINO / WELSH PONY / Stallion -FALLING MOON FREEDOM x ALVESTA LOTUS BLOSSOM

1251 Perrly Northern Belle François Bergeron François Bergeron
2015 / Bay / Welsh / Mare -Boogie Merlin x Boogie Lady Ginger

1255 Llanarth Principality Maude Brouard Maude Brouard
2023 / Bay / Welsh Cob / Stallion -Llanarth Prince of Wales x Llanarth Gwyneth

1259 Saddlelake Royal Love Song Anne Thurgood Anne Thurgood
2020 / Chestnut / Welsh / Mare -Telynau Royal Charter x Bronheulog Spring Song

1263 Alvesta Oneida Brian Newman Brian Newman
0 / Grey  / welsh  / Mare  -thistledown Arctic Lore  x alvetsa fairy lustre

1269 Delami Red Legend Jenna Ponzo Jenna Ponzo
2014 / Grey / Welsh Pony / Stallion -SUNWILLOW GALONG x DELAMI SIMPLY RED

1274 Reidell Magic's Thunderstruck Ammie Reid Ammie Reid
2017 / Chesnut / Welsh / Stallion -Menai Magic's Boy x B's Mystical Star

1275 Jenn-U-Wynn Krypton-Knight Arens Equestrian Allison Arens
2005 / Black / Registered Welsh Section A  / Stallion -Talywern Night Owl x Boogie Kitty

1276 Prairie Sun Sedona Kristen Gordeyko Kristen Gordeyko
0 / Brown / Welsh / Mare -Anri Cadenza x Prairie Sun Alika Lass

1280 Starry Night Jennifer Robertson Jennifer Robertson
2011 / Palomino / Welsh / Gelding -Brookside Steal A Star x Talywern Silver Onyx

1281 Castleberry's Debonair Jennifer Robertson Jennifer Robertson
2016 / Chestnut / Welsh / Stallion -Castleberry's Refflection x Castleberry's Dyma Hi

1283 Fferm Gwenffrwd Vintage Christina Southwick Jennifer Robertson
2023 / Chestnut / Welsh / Mare -Midnight Crown Royal x Fferm Gwenfrrwd Fiona

1285 MHS Razmatazz Melissa Saunders Melissa Saunders
2021 / Bay / Welsh Cob / Stallion -GWYNFAES CULHWCH x MHS JAZZMATAZZ

Total Entries: 18

Wednesday 15 October 2025  1Page 1 of


